1
AAT3696
                          DATA SHEET
1.6A Li-Ion Battery Charger in a 3x3 TDFN Package
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
201897B  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice.  •  April 27, 2012
General Description
The AAT3696 BatteryManager™ is a single-cell lithium-

Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
201897B  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice.  •  April 27, 2012
Ordering Information
Package Marking1 Part Number (Tape and Reel)2, 3
TDFN33-12 6EXYY AAT3696IWP-1-T1
TDFN33-12 6FXYY AAT3696IWP-2-T1
TDFN33-12 AAT3696IWP-3-T1
TDFN33-12 AAT3696IWP-4-T1
TDFN33-12 6GXYY AAT3696IWP-5-T1
TDFN33-12 6HXYY AAT3696IWP-6-T1
TDFN33-12 AAT3696IWP-7-T1
TDFN33-12 AAT3696IWP-8-T1
TDFN33-12 AAT3696IWP-9-T1
TDFN33-12 AAT3696IWP-10-T1